
 

Surname First Name Email Mobile 

     Manager Livestock Northern       

Carswell Scott scott.carswell@jbssa.com.au 0428 727 202 

Manager Livestock Assistant       

Hunt Tommy tommy.hunt@jbssa.com.au 0474 070 417 

Manager Livestock Feedlots       

Carswell Jason jason.carswell@jbssa.com.au 0499 773 878 

Beef City Livestock Co-Ordinator       

West Tony tony.west@jbssa.com.au 0427 426 822 

Dinmore       

Griffiths Anthony anthony.griffiths@jbssa.com.au  0428 123 522 

Musch David david.musch@jbssa.com.au 0487 879 789 

Curtis Matt matt.curtis@jbssa.com.au 0427 556 037 

Gould Damian damian.gould@jbssa.com.au 0428 188 351 

Norris John john.norris@jbssa.com.au 0427 776 514 

Hoare Michael michael.hoare@jbssa.com.au  0428 276 982 

Bloxham Sam sam.bloxham@jbssa.com.au 0428 242 729 

Rockhampton       

Barnard Robert robert.barnard@jbssa.com.au 0429 340 244 

Batley Peter peter.batley@jbssa.com.au 0427 610 281 

Hall Bradley bradley.hall@jbssa.com.au 0400 782 797 

Mills Kerry kerry.mills@jbssa.com.au 0428 561 387 

Townsville       

Fraser Simon simon.fraser@jbssa.com.au 0400 314 281 

Adcock Aaron aaron.adcock@jbssa.com.au 0429 193 612 

Carcary Andrew andrew.carcary@jbssa.com.au 0476 997 679 

Mclauchlan Grant grant.mclauchlan@jbssa.com.au  0427 597 261 

McKemey Jack jack.mckemey@jbssa.com.au 0407 197 442 

NSW       

Cruickshank Ron ron.cruickshank@jbssa.com.au  0428 795 620 

Hammond Keith keith.hammond@jbssa.com.au 0428 849 230 

Sadler Richard richard.sadler@jbssa.com.au 0429 667 866 

Thomas Michael michael.thomas@jbssa.com.au 0428 666 973 

Webster Ron ron.webster@jbssa.com.au 0428 492 467 

Jarrett Mitch mitch.jarrett@jbssa.com.au  0427 808 313 

Wake Jack jack.wake@jbssa.com.au 0417 672 261 

Flanagan Neale neale.flanagan@jbssa.com.au 0418 357 133 

Steer Peter peter.steer@jbssa.com.au  0427 343 094 
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Manager Livestock- Southern       

Chapman Steve steve.chapman@jbbsa.com.au 0477 007 258 

Asst Livestock Manager Smalls       

Geary Brendon brendon.geary@jbssa.com.au 0400 017 509 

NSW       

Halden    Brendan brendan.halden@jbssa.com.au 0488 317 054 

Victoria       

Sommerville Ron ron.sommerville@jbssa.com.au 0427 365 194 

Taylor  Jake jake.taylor@jbssa.com.au 0437 251 204 

Furley        Jarom jarom.furley@jbssa.com.au  0487 077 687 

Tasmania       

Bosworth Matthew mathew.bosworth@jbssa.com.au 0438 912 161 

Archer  Tommy tom.archer@jbssa.com.au 0419 310 701 

Boyce     Allan allan.boyce@jbssa.com.au  0427 303 311 

Hoare    Boyd boyd.hoare@jbssa.com.au 0428 652 972 

Last   Tim tim.last@jbssa.com.au  0499 570 079 

Mainwaring Elliott elliott.mainwaring@jbssa.com.au 0498 999 919 

South Australia - Bordertown       

Lamborn Mark mark.lamborn@jbssa.com.au 0438 736 867 
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